

03312015001712



SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

SECBuilding, EDSA, Greenhills, Mandaluyong City, Metro Manila, Philippines Tel: (632) 726-0931 to 39 Fax: (632) 725-5293 Email: mis@sec.gov.ph

Barcode Page (Exceptional Documents)
The following document has been received:

Receiving Officer/Encoder : Dharril Curañes

Receiving Branch : Head Office

Receipt Date and Time: March 31, 2015 02:38:04 PM

Company Information

SEC Registration No.

Company Name DEL MONTE PACIFIC LIMITED

Filer Name ANTONIO E.S. UNGSON

Contact No 8562556

Document Information

Document ID 103312015001712

Document Type 18-A (FORM 32-A ACQ REPORT)

Period Covered 03/31/2015

Deficiencies Found

- COMPANY NAME NOT FOUND IN DATABASE

COVER SHEET

																	1							1	1	Т			
																	I				<u>_</u>		<u></u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		L_l		
															8.1	i.C.	Reg	gistr	atio	ı Nu	mbe	r							
D	E	L		M	O	N	T	E		P	A	C	I	F	I	C		L	I	M	1	Т	E	D					
												J												Г	<u> </u>	T			
!							L					(Co	mna	nv's	Ful	 1 Na	me)	— l				_	L		<u> </u>		Ш		
l c	(Company's Full Name) c / o J Y C a m p o s C e n t r e																												
Ξ	4					L				<u> ''</u>	_					N.		<u> </u>	ť				<u> </u>		<u> </u>	_			ᆜ
9	t	h		A	V	e	n	u	e	,		3	0	t	h		S	t	r	e	c	t				<u></u>			
В	0	n	i	f	a	c	i	0		G	l	0	b	a	l		C	i	t	y		_							
T	a	g	u	i	g		C	i	ť	у													L						
							(B	usin	ess .	Add	ress	: N	o. S	tree	Co	mpa	ny/	Tov	vn /	Pro	vine	(2)							
			Aı	nto	nic	E.	S.	Ung	gso	n n												+(632	2 8	56	255	6		
					Cor	itaci	Per	son							~ =						Co	mpa	ny '	Tele	pho	ne N	lumb	er	
														SEC	I.	orn	n												
L.													1	8	-	A													
Mo	nth		$D\epsilon$	ay.									F	OR	МT	YPI	Ξ								Me	onth	_	Do	ay
												,													Λ	nnua	ıl M	etir	ıg
										Sec	ond	ary I	Lice	nse	Гур	e, If	App	olica	ble										
																					_								\neg
De	pt. l	≀equ	iring	g thi	is D	oc.														Α	mei	ded	Αn	icle	s Nı	ımbe	er/Se	ctio	n n
																		_											
			_																ota	I An	10 H	nt of	Во	rrov	ving 	s 	Т		
To	tal N	∟⊥ }о. о	f St	ockl	hold	ers								l			l Do:	mes	tic					<u> </u>	F.	oreig			
												·	********		••••	*****											······································	•••••	
							To	be	aco	con	ıpli	ishe	d b	y S	EC	Pe	rsoi	nne	l e	one	erno	ed							
File Number LCU																													
Document I.D. Cashier																													
STAMPS																													
									ĺ																				
! !									- }																				
									:																				

Remarks = pls. use black ink for scanning purposes.

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

SEC FORM 18-A

REPORT BY OWNER OF MORE THAN FIVE PERCENT

Che	ck t	the appropriate box:		
		Initial Filing		
	X	Amendment		
		Item/s amended by the Filing: Item 4 - increas	e of beneficia	ownership
1.	Exa	act Name of Registrant as Specified in its Charter:	Del Monte Pac	cific Limited
	a.	Craigmuir Chambers, PO Box 71 Road Town,		
		Tortola, British Virgin Islands		N/A
		Address of Principal Offices	44%	Postal Code
	b.	SEC Identification Number: N/A	C.	(SEC Use Only)
				Industry Classification Code
	d.	BIR Tax Identification Number: N/A		
2.		uebell Group Holdings Limited me of Reporting Person		
	a.	c/o DMPL Management Services Pte Ltd		
		17 Bukit Pasoh Road Level 2 Singapore		089831
		Address of Reporting Person		Postal Code
	b.	+65 6324 6822		
		Telephone Number of Reporting Person		
	C.	British Virgin Islands		
	-	Citizenship or Place of Organization of Reporting	Person	
Nar Ado	ires	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	th St., Bonifaci	o Global City, Taguig City
Tel.	. No). : +6328562888		



Name, Address and Telephone Number of person authorized to receive notices and communications if

reporting person is a partnership, corporation or other legal entity

Item 1. Security and Issuer

Security Ordinary Shares

Issuer : Del Monte Pacific Limited ("DMPL")

Registered Office Address Craigmuir Chambers, PO Box 71 Road Town, Tortola,

British Virgin Islands

Item 2. Identity and Background

(a) Name: Bluebell Group Holdings Limited ("Bluebell")

(b) Residence or business address: Woodbourne Hall PO Box 916, Road Town, Tortola, British Virgin Islands

- (c) Principal business: Investment holding
- (d) Whether or not, during the last five years, such person has been convicted in a criminal proceeding (excluding traffic violations or similar misdemeanors) and, if so, give the dates, nature of conviction, name and location of court, any penalty imposed, or other disposition of the case: **No**
- (e) Whether or not during the last five years, such person was a party to a civil proceeding of a judicial or administrative body of competent jurisdiction, domestic or foreign, and as a result of such proceeding was or is subject to any order, judgment or decree, not subsequently reversed, suspended or vacated, permanently or temporarily enjoining barring, suspending or otherwise limiting involvement in any type of business, securities, commodities or banking: No
- (f) Citizenship: British Virgin Islands

Item 3. Purpose of Transaction

Other than for investment purposes, there are no plans or proposal which relate to or would result in:

- (a) The acquisition by any person of additional securities of the issuer, or the disposition of securities of the issuer;
- (b) An extraordinary corporate transaction, such as a merger, reorganization or liquidation, involving the issuer or any of its subsidiaries;
- (c) A sale or transfer of a material amount of assets of the issuer or of any of its subsidiaries;
- (d) Any change in the present board of directors or management of the issuer, including any plans or proposals to change the number or term of directors or to fill any existing vacancies on the board;
- (e) Any material change in the present capitalization or dividend policy of the issuer;
- (f) Any other material change in the issuer's business or corporate structure;
- (g) Changes in the issuer's charter, bylaws or instruments corresponding thereto or other actions which may impede the acquisition of control of the issuer by any person;
- (h) Causing a class of securities of the issuer to be delisted from a securities exchange; and
- (i) Any action similar to any of those enumerated above.

Item 4. Interest in Securities of the Issuer

(a) State the aggregate number and percentage of the class of securities identified pursuant to Item 1 beneficially owned (identifying those shares which there is a right to acquire within thirty (30) days from the date of this report) by each person named in Item 2.



Bluebell is the beneficial owner of 148,226,771 ordinary shares of DMPL which is equivalent to 7.624% of DMPL's total outstanding shares (excluding treasury shares).

(b) For each person named in response to paragraph (a), indicate the number of shares as to which there is sole power to vote or to direct the vote, shared power to vote or to direct the vote, sole or shared power to dispose or to direct the disposition. Provide the applicable information required by Item 2 with respect to each person with whom the power to vote or to direct the vote or to dispose or direct the disposition is shared.

Bluebell has the power to vote and dispose 148,226,771 ordinary shares of DMPL.

(c) Describe any transaction in the class of securities reported on that were effected during the past sixty (60) days by the persons named in response to paragraph (a). The description shall include, but not necessarily be limited to: (1) the identity of the person who effected the transaction; (2) the date of the transaction; (3) the amount of securities involved; (4) the price per share or unit; and (5) where or how the transaction was effected.

The following table sets out the transactions effected by Bluebell for the past 60 days:

Trade Date	Stock Code	Transaction Type	Share Price	Quantity	Exchange
10 March 2015	D03	Purchase ¹	SGD 0.325	142,857,471	SGX
26 March 2015	D03	Purchase	SGD 0.3376	2,670,000	SGX
27 March 2015	D03	Purchase	SGD 0.3617	2,699,300	SGX
Total				148,226,771	

- (d) If any other person is known to have the right to receive or the power to direct the receipt of dividends from, or the proceeds from the sale of such securities, a statement to that effect should be included in response to this Item and, if such interest relates to more than five (5%) percent of the class, such person should be identified. N/A
- (e) If the filing is an amendment reflecting the fact that the reporting person has ceased to be the beneficial owner of more than five (5%) percent of the class of securities, state the date on which such beneficial ownership was reduced. N/A

Item 5. Contracts, Arrangements, Understandings or Relationships with Respect to Securities of the Issuer

Not applicable

Item 6. Material to be Filed as Exhibits

Not applicable

¹ The transaction on 10 March 2015 was on account of Bluebell's subscription during the rights issuance conducted in Singapore.



SIGNATURE

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and belief. I certify that the information set forth in this Report is true, complete and accurate. This report is signed in the City of Taguig on 31 March 2015.

JOSEĽITO D. CAMPOS, JR.

Director | Bluebell Group Holdings Limited

MAR 3 1 2015 2015 affiant SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this day of . exhibiting to me his Passport ID, as follows:

NAMES

PASSPORT NO.

DATE OF ISSUE

PLACE OF ISSUE

JOSELITO D. CAMPOS, JR.

EB7219075

23 January 2013

DFA - Manila

Doc. No: Page No:

Book No:

Series of 20

Np-89 (2015-2016) Commission Expires Dec. 31, 2016

| Theil | diemont Co. 22172 | | BP OR 91 | 9, 17, 17, 16, Pasig City PTR No. 0. | 143, 176, 15, Pasig City

105-211-027

MCLE IV-Compliance No. 000630, 6/19/13

Rm. 326 Doña Consolacion Bidg. Cubao, Quezon City